Name GIBSON- CHARLES FRANK

Enlisted

Age at Entrance 18 YRS 5 MOS
Home Address XX

H County X
Served at

egpex *t RECRUITING STATION DETROIT -MICH,

Rate

X

From

Service Numbér 160-66-44

pate 11-05.14

APPRENTICE SEAMAN

To

Town - aA| LEGAN
State MlCH,

Served as

U.S. N.

UK RRXF-

USS TEXAS

DBSCHARGED 10-24-18

REENLISTED 10-25-18

USS TEXAS AT
NEWCASTLE ENGLAND

USS TEXAS

RECEIVING SHIP AT

LIVERPOOL ENGLAND

Remarks:

Date  Discharge S5«7=20

Library Bureau 26-1533 -A

4-6-17

10-24-18

10-29-18

10-24-18

10-29-18

11-11-18

Place  IpaXX&DUXX USS DICKERSON AT NEW YORK N.,Y,

FIREMAN 3 CLASS

FIREMAN 2 CLASS
FIREMAN 1 CLASS

1

314

ENGINEMAN 1 CLASS

Réting at Discharge
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